
ST CATHERINE’S SCHOOL AND SIXTH FORM COLLEGE 
TERM DATES 2025 – 2026 

Staff Development Day Monday 1st & Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

Start of Autumn term for students Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Quarter term weekend Friday 19th September 2025 

Return after quarter term weekend 
Boarders: Sunday evening 21st September 2025 

Day Students: Monday 22st September 2025 

Break up for half term holiday Friday 17th October 2025 

OCTOBER HALF-TERM 

Return after half term holiday 
Boarders: Sunday evening 2nd November 2025 

Day Students: Monday 3rd November 2025 

Quarter term weekend  Friday 21st November 2025 

Return after quarter term weekend 
Boarders: Sunday evening 23rd November 2025 

Day Students: Monday 24th November 2025 

End of Autumn term for students Thursday 18th December 2025 

Staff Development Day Friday 19th December 2025 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

Staff Development Day Monday 5th January 2026 

Start of Spring term for all students Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Quarter term weekend Friday 23rd January 2026 

Return after quarter term weekend 
Boarders: Sunday evening 25th January 2026 

Day Students: Monday 26th January 2026 

Students break up for half term holiday Friday 13th February 2026 

FEBRUARY HALF-TERM 

Return after half term holiday 
Boarders: Sunday 22nd February 2026 

Day Students: Monday 23th February 2026 

Quarter term weekend Friday 13th March 2026 

Return after half term holiday 
Boarders: Sunday evening 15th March 2026 

Day Students: Monday 16th March 2026 

End of Spring term Friday 27th March 2026 

EASTER HOLIDAY 

Start of Summer term 
Boarders: Sunday 12th April 2026 
Day Students: Monday 13th April 2026 

Quarter term weekend including Bank 
Holiday 

Friday 1st May – Monday 4th May 2026 

Return after quarter term weekend Tuesday morning 5th May 2026 

Break up for half term holiday Friday 22nd May 2026 

SPRING BANK HOLIDAY HALF-TERM 

Return after half term holiday 
Boarders: Sunday 31st May 2026 

Day Students: Monday 1st June 2026 

Quarter term weekend Friday 26th June 2026 

Return after quarter term weekend 
Boarders: Sunday evening 28th June 2026 

Day Students: Monday 29 st June 2026 

End of Summer term for students Friday 24th July 2026 

Staff Development Day Monday 27th July 2026 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

 
Please note the above are based on the Isle of Wight Council Maintained Schools Holiday dates. 


